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Starters
Calamari with Garlic

Mayonnaise

£4.00

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm bread roll

£4.00

Marinated Olives 
Served with breadsticks

£4.00

Plain or Cheesy Garlic Bread 

£4.00

Mains
Chicken Goujons (6)

Breaded spicy chicken fillets

£10.95

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH &

CHIPS 

Hunter's Chicken 
100% chicken breast with bacon, BBQ

sauce & cheese 

£11.50

Cajun Chicken 
100% chicken breast marinated in cajun

spices

£10.95

Scampi (10) 
Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce 

£9.95

Ham, Egg & Chips  

£8.95



M E N U

Chicken & Bacon Salad

(parmesan optional)
£8.95

Goat's Cheese & Beetroot Salad

£8.95

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE

COLESLAW




ADD GARLIC BREAD OR CHIPS

FOR £2.00

Salad
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Homemade Lasagne
Served with a salad garnish

£10.95

ADD GARLIC BREAD OR CHIPS

FOR £2.00

Pasta

GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE 

Homemade Chilli  

£9.95

Veggie Thai Green Curry 
with basmati rice

£8.95
Add King prawns or chicken for

£3.00

Curry of the Day 
with basmati rice

£9.95

Rice



Red Lion Burger
7oz beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese,

jalapeños, bacon & onion rings (3)

£11.95

Plain Beef Burger 
7oz beef burger

£9.50

Hunter's Chicken Burger
100% chicken breast, Monterey Jack cheese,

bacon & BBQ sauce

£11.50

Char-Grilled Chicken
Char-grilled 100% chicken breast

£9.95

Swiss Burger
7oz beef burger, garlic mushrooms, Swiss

cheese 

£11.50 







ALL OUR BURGERS ARE HOMEMADE

The Red Lion
Burgers

All Burgers are served in a brioche bun (unless stated) with lettuce, tomato, red
onion & a side of chips & coleslaw.

Gluten-Free option available .
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Tropicana
7oz beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese &

pineapple

£11.50 

Mushroom & Halloumi Burger 
Garlic mushrooms & halloumi

£10.50

Spicy Bean Vegan Burger 
Chickpeas, sweetcorn & spices topped with

vegan cheese (vegan bun) 

£9.50

Quorn Burger 
Homemade Quorn mince burger, onions, garlic,

Monterey Jack cheese & tabasco 

£9.50

Bacon & Cheese 
7oz beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese & bacon

£11.50
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ALL OUR PIZZAS ARE HOMEMADE

Stone Baked Pizzas

Pepperoni
Pepperoni & mozzarella on a tomato base

10"          14"
£8.50    £10.95

Meat Feast
Hot spiced beef, pepperoni, spiced chicken,  ham &

mozzarella on a tomato sauce base. 
10"          14"

£9.00     £11.95

Spicy Chicken
Spicy chicken, red onions, mixed peppers &

mozzarella on a tomato sauce base. 
10"          14"

£8.50     £10.95

Red Lion Special
Hot spiced beef, pepperoni, jalapeño, red onion,

mozzarella & tabasco on a tomato sauce base. 
10"          14"

£9.00      £11.95

Tropicana
Devonshire ham, pineapple & mozzarella on a

tomato sauce base. 
10"          14"

£8.50      £10.95

BBQ Chicken
Spicy bbq chicken, red onion, pineapple &

mozzarella & bbq base. 
10"          14"

£8.50      £10.95

Extra toppings £2.00 each

The Red Lion

Margherita 
Mozzarella and tomato sauce base. 

10"          14"
£7.50      £9.95

Goat's Cheese Special
Goats cheese, mozzarella, red onions, capers,

olives & sun-dried tomatoes on a tomato base
10"          14"

£8.50     £10.95
Garden Vegetarian

Artichoke, mushroom, spinach, pepper, red onion,

olive, capers, sun-dried tomato & mozzarella on a

tomato sauce base. 
10"          14"

£8.50      £10.95

Truffle Oil Treat 
Goats cheese, spinach, peppers, red onion &

mozzarella on a tomato sauce base. 
10"          14"

£8.50     £10.95

14" Garlic Pizza Bread
Pizza base with caramelised onions & mozzarella


£9.95

12" GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE 

 PRICED AS 14"



M E N U
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Sides
Chips/Cheesy Chips 

£3.50 

Plain or Cheesy Garlic Bread

£4.00

Onion Rings (10) 

£3.00

Side of Peas or Beans 

£1.50

Mixed Salad

£3.00

Meat calzone
Pepperoni, spiced beef,

chicken, tomato sauce &

mozzarella folded in a soft

pizza dough

£11.95

Brushed with garlic butter &

served with a salad garnish

Calzones

Vegetarian Calzone
Spinach, peppers,

mushrooms, red onion,

tomato sauce, pesto &

mozzarella folded in a soft

pizza dough

£9.95



D R I N K S
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Gin
Gordons

Gordons Pink

Boe Violet

Hendricks

Bombay

Wicked Wolf

Whitley Rhubarb & Ginger

Sipsmith

Tanqueray

Honey Bee

Seedlip 0% 

£2.90 

£3.20

£3.20

£3.40

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£2.50

Spirits
Absolute

Archers 

Bacardi

Cointreau

Flavoured Vodka

Smirnoff 

Woods

Dead Mans Finger

Kraken

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

£3.20 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20 

£3.30

£3.30

£3.00

£3.00

Baileys

Chambord

Drambuie

Ginger Wine

Jager

Kahula

Tia Maria

Disoranno

Licor 43 

Malibu 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.20

£2.50

£3.00

£3.40

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

...and for those

special drinks...

Martini

Cinzano

Pimms

Port

Sherry

Prosecco (200ml)

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.30

£3.30

£6.50



D R I N K S

Whisky
Jack Daniels

Red Label

Haig Club

Dalwhinnie

Knobs Creek

Jameson

Glenfiddich

Famous Grouse

Monkey Shoulder

Bells

Bourbon

Laphroaig 

Southern Comfort

£3.00 

£3.60

£4.20

£3.60

£3.60

£3.30

£4.00

£3.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.60

£5.00

£3.30

Bottles
Budweiser

Corona

Peroni

WKD

Kopperberg

Alcohol free Carlsberg

Gluten Free San Miguel

£3.00

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.70

£2.60

£3.50

Draughts
Tuborg

Carlsberg

San Miguel

Red Stripe

Guinness

Tetley's

Thatchers Gold

Thatchers Haze

Magners (Dark Fruit)

Cheddar

Autumn Mix

Jail Ale

Guest Ale

£3.70

£3.70

£4.40

£4.40

£4.80

£3.70

£3.80

£4.00

£4.00

£3.70

£3.70

£3.80

£3.80

£2.00

£2.00

£2.40

£2.40

£2.60

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20

£2.20

£2.00

£2.00

£2.10

£2.10

Pint Half Pint

The Red Lion
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Hot Drinks
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Irish Coffee

Extra Shot

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Earl Grey

Fruit Tea

Green Tea

Small Pot of Tea

Large Pot of Tea

£2.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.00

£5.00

£1.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£4.00

Snacks
Burts Crisps

Walkers Crisps

Dairy Milk Bar

Nobby's Nuts

Bacon Fries

Scampi Fries

Pork Scratchings

£1.00

£0.50

£1.00

£1.00

£0.80

£0.80

£1.00

Softs
Pepsi

Lemonade

OJ & Lemonade

Lime Cordial

Blackcurrant Cordial

Orange Frobisher 

Apple Frobisher

Appletizer

Elderflower Pressé

Energy Drink

J2O

Fruit Shoot

Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Tonic

Sparkling Water

Bottled Water

 

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£1.50

£1.50

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£0.75

£0.75

Pint Half Pint

£2.80 

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.80

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£1.90

£1.90



The Red Lion
W I N E  L I S T  

White Red

Rosé

INVENIO CHILEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHILE

Fresh dry white wine with hints of guava and

tropical fruits. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.50     £6.00     £16.00

Crisp fresh white wine with touches of ripe pear

and apple. 

O&E PINOT GRIGIO 

ITALY

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle

£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50

Intense aromas of pear, pineapple and acacia

flowers a fresh, medium bodied palate with notes

of exotic fruit on the finish

CASA SANTIAGO CHARDONNAY 

CHILE

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50

KE BONTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 

ITALY

This rosé is literally packed with fresh creamy

redcurrant tinted aromas. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.75     £6.50     £18.50

INVENIO  ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

CALIFORNIA

A well balanced Light and fruity Medium-Sweet

rosé bursting with strawberry fruits. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.50     £6.00     £16.00

INVENIO MERLOT, VIN DE PAYS D'OC 

FRANCE

Deep ruby colour with a perfumed red fruit

character. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.50     £6.00     £16.00

DROP DEAD GORGEOUS MALBEC 

SOUTH AFRICA

A mid bodied red with jammy dark plummy fruit and

ripe tannins 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50

GRAPEFUL DEAD SHIRAZ 

AUSTRALIA

An off dry mid bodied fruity red that is soft in

acidity and tannin

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50


