

MENL

## Starters

Calamari with Garlic Mayonnaise

£4.00

Marinated Olives
Served with breadsticks

£4.00

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm bread roll
£4.00

Plain or Cheesy Garlic Bread £4.00

## Mains

Chicken Goujons (6)
Breaded spicy chicken fillets

£10.95

Hunter's Chicken

100% chicken breast with bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese

£11.50

Cajun Chicken

100% chicken breast marinated in cajun spices

£10.95

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH & CHIPS

Scampi (10)
Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce
£9.95

Ham, Egg & Chips **£8.95** 

PLEASE ASK OUR SERVER FOR ALLERGENS INFORMATION VEGETARIAN. GLUTEN FREE VEGAN







MENU

## Pasta

Homemade Lasagne Served with a salad garnish £10.95

ADD GARLIC BREAD OR CHIPS
FOR £2.00

GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

## Rice

Curry of the Day with basmati rice

£9.95

Homemade Chilli

£9.95

Veggie Thai Green Curry with basmati rice

£8.95

Add King prawns or chicken for

£3.00

## Salad

Chicken & Bacon Salad (parmesan optional)

£8.95

Goat's Cheese & Beetroot Salad £8.95

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE
COLESLAW

ADD GARLIC BREAD OR CHIPS FOR £2.00

PLEASE ASK OUR SERVER FOR ALLERGENS INFORMATION VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE VEGAN







# The Red Lion Burgers

#### ALL OUR BURGERS ARE HOMEMADE

Red Lion Burger

7oz beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese, jalapeños, bacon & onion rings (3)

£11.95

Plain Beef Burger
7oz beef burger

£9.50

Hunter's Chicken Burger

100% chicken breast, Monterey Jack cheese, bacon & BBQ sauce

£11.50

Char-Grilled Chicken

Char-grilled 100% chicken breast

£9.95

Swiss Burger

7oz beef burger, garlic mushrooms, Swiss cheese

£11.50

Mushroom & Halloumi Burger

Garlic mushrooms & halloumi

£10.50

Spicy Bean Vegan Burger

Chickpeas, sweetcorn & spices topped with vegan cheese (vegan bun)



£9.50



Quorn Burger

Homemade Quorn mince burger, onions, garlic, Monterey Jack cheese & tabasco 🔪 🏉

£9.50

Tropicana

7oz beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese & pineapple

£11.50

Bacon & Cheese

7oz beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese & bacon

£11.50

All Burgers are served in a brioche bun (unless stated) with lettuce, tomato, red onion & a side of chips & coleslaw.

Gluten-Free option available.

PLEASE ASK OUR SERVER FOR ALLERGENS INFORMATION
VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE VEGAN







# The Red Lion Stone Baked Pizzas

#### **ALL OUR PIZZAS ARE HOMEMADE**

### Margherita

Mozzarella and tomato sauce base.

10''

14"

£7.50 £9.95

## Pepperoni

Pepperoni & mozzarella on a tomato base 10" 14"

£8.50 £10.95

## Goat's Cheese Special

Goats cheese, mozzarella, red onions, capers, olives & sun-dried tomatoes on a tomato base 10" 14"

£8.50 £10.95

#### Meat Feast

Hot spiced beef, pepperoni, spiced chicken, ham & mozzarella on a tomato sauce base.

10" 14" **£9.00 £11.95** 

## Spicy Chicken

Spicy chicken, red onions, mixed peppers & mozzarella on a tomato sauce base.

10" 14"

£8.50 £10.95

#### BBQ Chicken

Spicy bbq chicken, red onion, pineapple & mozzarella & bbq base.

10" 14"

£8.50 £10.95

## Red Lion Special

Hot spiced beef, pepperoni, jalapeño, red onion, mozzarella & tabasco on a tomato sauce base.

10" 14" **£9.00 £11.95** 

#### Tropicana

Devonshire ham, pineapple & mozzarella on a tomato sauce base.

10" 14" **£8.50 £10.95** 

## Garden Vegetarian

Artichoke, mushroom, spinach, pepper, red onion, olive, capers, sun-dried tomato & mozzarella on a tomato sauce base.

10" 14"

£8.50 £10.95

#### Truffle Oil Treat

Goats cheese, spinach, peppers, red onion & mozzarella on a tomato sauce base.

10" 14"

£8.50 £10.95

Extra toppings £2.00 each

14" Garlic Pizza Bread Pizza base with caramelised onions & mozzarella

£9.95

## 12" GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE PRICED AS 14"

PLEASE ASK OUR SERVER FOR ALLERGENS INFORMATION
VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE VEGAN







MENU

# Calzones

Meat calzone

Pepperoni, spiced beef, chicken, tomato sauce & mozzarella folded in a soft pizza dough £11.95

Vegetarian Calzone
Spinach, peppers,
mushrooms, red onion,
tomato sauce, pesto &
mozzarella folded in a soft
pizza dough
£9.95

Brushed with garlic butter & served with a salad garnish

## Sides

Chips/Cheesy Chips **£3.50** 

Plain or Cheesy Garlic Bread **£4.00** 

Onion Rings (10) **£3.00** 

Side of Peas or Beans £1.50

Mixed Salad **£3.00** 

PLEASE ASK OUR SERVER FOR ALLERGENS INFORMATION
VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE VEGAN







# Gordons

# The Red Lion

## DRINKS

## Gin

Gordons	£2.90
Gordons Pink	£3.20
Boe Violet	£3.20
Hendricks	£3.40
Bombay	£3.40
Wicked Wolf	£3.50
Whitley Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.50
Sipsmith	£3.50
Tanqueray	£3.80
Honey Bee	£3.80
Seedlip 0%	£2.50

# Spirits

•	
Absolute	£3.20
Archers	£3.00
Bacardi	£3.00
Cointreau	£3.50
Flavoured Vodka	£3.20
Smirnoff	£3.20
Woods	£3.20
Dead Mans Finger	£3.30
Kraken	£3.30
Captain Morgan	£3.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£3.00

# ...and for those special drinks...

Baileys	£3.50
Chambord	£3.50
Drambuie	£3.20
Ginger Wine	£2.50
Jager	£3.00
Kahula	£3.40
Tia Maria	£3.30
Disoranno	£3.30
Licor 43	£3.30
Malibu	£3.30
Martini	£3.20
Cinzano	£3.20
Pimms	£3.20
Port	£3.30
Sherry	£3.30
Prosecco (200ml)	£6.50

# The Red Lion DRINKS

# Draughts

	Pint	Halt Pin
Tuborg	£3.70	£2.00
Carlsberg	£3.70	£2.00
San Miguel	£4.40	£2.40
Red Stripe	£4.40	£2.40
Guinness	£4.80	£2.60
Tetley's	£3.70	£2.00
Thatchers Gold	£3.80	£2.00
Thatchers Haze	£4.00	£2.20
Magners (Dark Fruit)	£4.00	£2.20
Cheddar	£3.70	£2.00
Autumn Mix	£3.70	£2.00
Jail Ale	£3.80	£2.10
Guest Ale	£3.80	£2.10

# Whisky

Jack Daniels	£3.00
Red Label	£3.60
Haig Club	£4.20
Dalwhinnie	£3.60
Knobs Creek	£3.60
Jameson	£3.30
Glenfiddich	£4.00
Famous Grouse	£3.00
Monkey Shoulder	£4.00
Bells	£3.00
Bourbon	£3.60
Laphroaig	£5.00
Southern Comfort	£3.30

## Bottles

Budweiser	£3.00
Corona	£3.00
Peroni	£3.20
WKD	£3.20
Kopperberg	£3.70
Alcohol free Carlsberg	£2.60
Gluten Free San Miguel	£3.50

DRINKS

# Hot Drinks

Americano	£2.50
Latte	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.70
Espresso	£2.00
Irish Coffee	£5.00
Extra Shot	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey	£2.00
Fruit Tea	£2.00
Green Tea	£2.00
Small Pot of Tea	£3.00
Large Pot of Tea	£4.00

## Snacks

Burts Crisps	£1.00
Walkers Crisps	£0.50
Dairy Milk Bar	£1.00
Nobby's Nuts	£1.00
Bacon Fries	£0.80
Scampi Fries	£0.80
Pork Scratchings	£1.00

## Softs

	Pint	Half Pint
Pepsi	£3.20	£1.60
Lemonade	£3.20	£1.60
OJ & Lemonade	£3.20	£1.60
Lime Cordial	£1.50	£0.75
Blackcurrant Cordial	£1.50	£0.75
Orange Frobisher	£2	2.80
سمام: مام تام کام	۲,	200

Ordinge i robisher	22.00
Apple Frobisher	£2.80
Appletizer	£2.50
Elderflower Pressé	£2.50
Energy Drink	£2.50
J2O	£2.80
Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Ginger Beer	£2.00
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.00
Sparkling Water	£1.90
Bottled Water	£1.90

WINE LIST

White

## INVENIO CHILEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE

Fresh dry white wine with hints of guava and tropical fruits.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.50 £4.50 £6.00 £16.00

## O&E PINOT GRIGIO

Crisp fresh white wine with touches of ripe pear and apple.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.80 £5.00 £6.90 £18.50

## CASA SANTIAGO CHARDONNAY CHILE

Intense aromas of pear, pineapple and acacia flowers a fresh, medium bodied palate with notes of exotic fruit on the finish

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.80 £5.00 £6.90 £18.50 Red

## INVENIO MERLOT, VIN DE PAYS D'OC FRANCE

Deep ruby colour with a perfumed red fruit character.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.50 £4.50 £6.00 £16.00

## DROP DEAD GORGEOUS MALBEC SOUTH AFRICA

A mid bodied red with jammy dark plummy fruit and ripe tannins

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.80 £5.00 £6.90 £18.50

#### GRAPEFUL DEAD SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA

An off dry mid bodied fruity red that is soft in acidity and tannin

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.80 £5.00 £6.90 £18.50



#### INVENIO ZINFANDEL ROSÉ CALIFORNIA

A well balanced Light and fruity Medium-Sweet rosé bursting with strawberry fruits.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.50 £4.50 £6.00 £16.00

#### KE BONTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ ITALY

This rosé is literally packed with fresh creamy redcurrant tinted aromas.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.50 £4.75 £6.50 £18.50